
LOT 60
IN OR 1619/542
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

WINDHAM MILLARD E & PATSY W
2134 GOLDEN ISLE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0310-0060-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
8

287,129
5,634

200,000
492,763
361,105
131,658

HX HB 50,722
80,936

492,763
0

428,870

1619/0542 4/17/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINDHAM MILLARD E & P

WINDHAM MILLARD E &

0846/1853 8/31/1998 WD Q I 82,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRYZANOWSKI PETER J &

WINHAM MILLARD E & 

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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1999HX Base Yr

2134 GOLDEN ISLE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,913 135.5781 178.96 342,350 1985 1990 0 0 0 16.13 83.87

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1387

BAS 1,387 100 1993 1,387 208,180

FEP 216 80 1993 173 25,966

FGR 518 55 1993 285 42,777

FOP 68 30 1993 20 3,002

UOP 242 20 2013 48 7,204

2,431 1,913 287,129

BAS=[YR=1993] W8  U2 L2  W4  D2 L2  W2 FEP=[YR=1993] N12 W18
S12 E18 $ W18 N12 W19 S43 E14 N4 FOP=[YR=1993] E17
FGR=[YR=1993] S8 E24 N13 UOP=[YR=2013] E11 N22 W11 S22$ N10
W4 S2 W5 N2 W10 S4 W3 S2 W2 S9 $ N4 W17 S4 $ N4 E17 N5 E2 N2
E3 N4 E10 S2 E5 N2 E4 N12 $ .

BAS
1993

8
2.9

4
2.9

218

12

19

43

14

4

4

17

5

2
2

3

4

10
2

5
2

4

12

FEP
1993

12

18

12

18

FOP
1993
17

4

17

4
FGR
1993

8

24

13

10

4
2

5
2

10

4

3
2

2

9

UOP
2013

11

22

11

22

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 25 3 75.00 SF 4.88 4.88 100 1985 1985 3 44 161

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 75 12 900.00 SF 3.25 3.25 100 1985 1985 3 44 1,287

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 56 1,960

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 4 9 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 103

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 1,200

6 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 6 7 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 92 251

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 168.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 40 672

5,634

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


